		V	VASHINGTON	N COUNTY MARYALND OF ENGINEERING																	
			DIVISION																		
****		TABULATION																			
	ADA SIDEWALK RAMPS 2019																				
See.			FEBRUAR	(27, 2019 at 2:00PM																	
1776				·																	
PROJECT NAME: ADA Sidewalk Ramps 2019 DATE: Febura			ru 27, 2019 Checked By: MM																		
				Priority Construction Corp.		Huntzberry Brothers, Inc		HE	H, Inc	MIM Construction, Inc		ECM Corporation		Lone Star Builders		Outdoor Contractors In		Haris Desigr	a & Construction	A&C Constr	r. Company, Inc.
	-			Bid	Invoice Total	Bid	Invoice Total	Bid	Invoice Total	Bid	Invoice Total	Bid	Invoice Total	Bid	Invoice Total	Bid	Invoice Total	Bid	Invoice Total	Bid	Invoice Total
ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM	BID QTY.	UNIT	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
Mobilization	101	1	LS	\$3,691.50	\$3,691.50	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,174.00	\$10,174.00	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Maintenance of Traffic	102	1	LS	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Construction Stakeout	103	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5,296.00	\$5,296.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Unclassified Excavation	201	20	CY	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$229.50	\$4,590.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
CONTINGENT: Common Borrow, Type 1	202	10	CY	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$50.00		\$35.00	\$350.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$229.50	\$2,295.00	\$95.00	\$950.00
Saw Cuts	203	250	LF	\$5.50	\$1,375.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$2.50	\$625.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$19.96	\$4,990.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00
Removal of Exist. Pavement, Sidewalk & Paved Ditches	204	15	CY	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$91.00	\$1,365.00	\$229.47	\$3,442.05	\$350.00	\$5,250.00
Removal of Exist. Curb or Combination Curb and Gutter	205	175	LF	\$12.00	\$2,100.00	\$12.00		\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.00	\$8,750.00	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$7.00	\$1,225.00	\$41.40	\$7,245.00	\$27.20	\$4,760.00	\$20.00	\$3,500.00
No. 57 Aggregate (5")	301	11	CY	\$75.00	\$825.00	\$80.00	\$880.00	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$50.00	\$550.00	\$120.00	\$1,320.00	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$85.00	\$935.00	\$80.00	\$880.00
Hot Mix Asphalt Superpave 19.0 mm for Base PG64-22, Level-2	501	10	TON	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$569.50	\$5,695.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
Hot Mix Asphalt Superpave 9.5 mm for Surface PG64-22, Level-2 8 Inch Graded Aggregate Base	502 503	5 70	TON SY	\$250.00 \$33.50	\$1,250.00	\$300.00 \$18.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,260.00	\$100.00 \$32.00	\$500.00	\$200.00 \$10.00	\$1,000.00 \$700.00	\$200.00 \$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00 \$24.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00 \$48.00	\$500.00 \$3,360.00	\$569.40 \$8.00	\$2,847.00 \$560.00	\$205.00 \$45.00	\$1,025.00
12" Pavement Marking Paint - Crosswalk	503	200	SF	\$33.50	\$2,345.00 \$1,500.00	\$18.00 \$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$32.00	\$2,240.00 \$4,400.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$20.00 \$10.00	\$1,400.00 \$2.000.00	\$24.00	\$1,680.00 \$2,240.00	\$48.00	\$3,360.00	\$8.00 \$24.00	\$560.00 \$4.800.00	\$45.00 \$25.00	\$3,150.00 \$5.000.00
24" Pavement Marking Paint - Stop Bar	505	40	SF	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$11.20	\$2,240.00	\$4.00	\$960.00	\$24.00	\$4,800.00	\$25.00	\$3,200.00
5 Inch Concrete Sidewalk, 5 ft Wide	601	950	LF	\$7.85	\$7.457.50	\$12.00		\$12.00	\$11,400.00	\$10.00	\$9,500.00	\$14.00	\$13,300.00	\$12.48	\$11,856.00	\$10.75	\$10.212.50	\$18.94	\$17,993.00	\$20.00	\$19.000.00
Type D Curb	602	225	SF	\$32.00	\$7,200.00	\$50.00	\$11,250.00	\$32.00	\$7,200.00	\$55.00	\$12,375.00	\$45.00	\$10,125.00	\$55.00	\$12,375.00	\$46.00	\$10,350.00	\$56.00	\$12,600.00	\$40.00	\$9,000.00
Cast-in-Place Replaceable Detectable Warning Surfaces	603	90	SF	\$33.40	\$3,006.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$40.60	\$3,654.00	\$67.56	\$6,080.40	\$45.00	\$4,050.00
Placing Furnished Topsoil 4" Depth	701	100	SY	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$23.00	\$2,300.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$5.60	\$560.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
Turfgrass Establishment	702	100	SY	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$38.40	\$3,840.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
		Sub-Total		\$ 43,675.00		\$ 48,960.00			\$ 50,355.00		\$ 52,825.00		\$ 56,201.00		\$ 63,566.00		\$ 74,176.50		\$ 86,493.45		\$ 89,005.00
*denotes mathematical error																					